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202002070000
51300

02/07/2020
10:45:45

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HJETLAND
LEA A

Instr
#:20050706000
338540

202002190000
67360

02/19/2020
01:46:19

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20181109000
398670

202002280000
79250

02/28/2020
11:28:38

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20090605000
215290

202002200000
68940

02/20/2020
03:21:00

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20030109000
019290

202002280000
79270

02/28/2020
11:29:45

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIDFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20091201000
441390

202002200000
68950

02/20/2020
03:25:33

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20140911000
285030

202002200000
68970

02/20/2020
03:27:13

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

US BANK
TRUST
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060616000
289590


