Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC; Date Recorded= 2020/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002070000 51300	02/07/2020 10:45:45	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HJETLAND LEA A					Instr #:20050706000 338540	
202002190000 67360	02/19/2020 01:46:19	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20181109000 398670	
202002280000 79250	02/28/2020 11:28:38	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20090605000 215290	
202002200000 68940	02/20/2020 03:21:00	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20030109000 019290	
202002280000 79270	02/28/2020 11:29:45	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIDFIRST BANK					Instr #:20091201000 441390	
202002200000 68950	02/20/2020 03:25:33	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20140911000 285030	
202002200000 68970	02/20/2020 03:27:13	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	US BANK TRUST NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060616000 289590	